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TUBULAR BATTERY

JAS-ANZ An ISO 
9001:2008 
Company

Mfg. by

Chalta hi rahe...

Always 

Alert

The Long Lasting UPS Battery

65-66, Narayan Industrial Estate, Opp. Raipur Mill, 
Saraspur, Ahmedabad-380018. INDIA 
Factory: 9377767813
Mobile:+91-9377767814

Note: The designs and/or specifications may change any time without prior information.

FEATURES ADVANTAGES

JAS-ANZ An ISO 
9001:2008 
Company

Mfg. by

AVI Tubular Batteries are from AVI APPLIANCES PVT. LTD.
an ISO 9001:2008 certified company in the field of Power 
Electronics since 1994. AVI Tubular Batteries are 
manufactured with state of Art, superior tubular plate 
technology on ultra modern hi-tech machinery. AVI Tubular 
Batteries are specially designed to withstand long and frequent 
power cut for many years. It is the Long Lasting UPS/Inverter 
Batteries.

Tubular Battery

mini UPS RACER UPS Range Upto 2.5KVA

Since 1994 

Providing 100% 

Satisfaction to 

Customers
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*48 Month Warranty

Special designed tubular plates using 99.9% pure Three times longer life.      

lead and ultra safe separators.

Large container to accommodate Low maintenance required.

30% extra electrolyte.

Ceramic vent plug with water level Indicator. Visual Indication for water level & less topping 

of water required.

Quick recharge formulation. Saves electricity by charging battery faster.

Low self discharge, low internal resistance. Increases efficiency of battery & saves electricity.

TUBULAR BATTERY
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Model
@ Capacity

Warranty 
(months)

 Pro-Rata Warranty 
( months) #  

Total Warranty
 (months)* 

VICTOR 1500 120 AH 24 24 48
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SUMO 1400 

SUMO 1800 

SUMO 2200 

110 AH

150 AH

180 AH

24

24

24

24

24

24

48

48

48

VICTOR 2200 180 AH 24 24 48

VICTOR 2400 

VICTOR 2800 

200 AH

240 AH

24

24

24

24

48

48

VICTOR 1800 150 AH 24 24 48

CHAMP 800 65 AH 24 24 48

CHAMP 1200 96 AH 24 24 48

Solar Street Light
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AVI Tubular Batteries are from AVI APPLIANCES PVT. LTD.
an ISO 9001:2008 certified company in the field of Power Electronics since 1994. AVI Tubular 
Batteries are manufactured with state of Art, superior tubular plate technology on ultra modern hi-
tech machinery. AVI Tubular Batteries are specially designed to withstand long and frequent power 
cut for many years. It is the ultimate UPS/Inverter Batteries.

65-66, Narayan Industrial Estate,Opp. Raipur Mill, Saraspur, 
Ahmedabad-380018. INDIA Ph.: +91-79-22923767  Mobile:+91-9327067767, 9377767814

TUBULAR BATTERY

JAS-ANZ An ISO 
9001:2008 
Company

Mfg. by

Statutory Notice:
All batteries contain lead, which is harmful for humans and environment. As per statutory requirements, 
the used battery must be returned to the authorized dealer, manufacturer or at the designated collection centre.
Since we are in the process of eternal development,
the designs and/or specifications may change any time without prior information.

Special designed tubular plates using 99.9% pure Three times longer life.      

lead and ultra safe separators.

Large cabinet to accommodate Low maintenance required.

30% extra electrolyte.

Ceramic Vent plug with water level Indicator. Visual Indication for water level & less topping of 

water required.

Quick recharge formulation. Saves electricity by charging battery faster.

Low Self discharge, low internal Increases efficiency of battery & saves electricity.

resistance

FEATURES ADVANTAGES

VICTOR SUMO

VICTOR 1500

SUMO 1800 

Model

VICTOR 2100 

VICTOR 2800 

SUMO 2100 

SUMO 2600 

Capacity* 

120 AH

180 AH

240 AH

150 AH

180 AH

220 AH

Warranty 
(months)

24

24

24

24

24

24

 Pro-Rata Warranty 
( Months) #  

24

24

24

24

24

24

Total Warranty
 (months) 

48

48

48

48

48

48

* At 27 degrees C when discharged at C20  upto 1.75Vpc (1.280 sp gr)
# Please refer to our prorata warranty policy.
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Tubular battery

Since 1994 
Providing 100% 
Satisfaction to 
Customers



Digital      TechnologyDigital      TechnologyDigital      TechnologyICICwith Battery Acid Explosive Gas Read Instructions Shield Eyes No Flames Keep Children Away

Chalega dugna/chalta hi rahe/dugni zindagi/etcDUGNI ZINDAGI

An ISO 9001:2008 Company

Low Maintenance

Longer Life

VICTOR 

The Extreme UPS Battery


