Front







mini UPS RACER



Solar Street Light

AVI Tubular Batteries are from AVI APPLIANCES PVT. LTD. an ISO 9001:2008 certified company in the field of Power Electronics since 1994. AVI Tubular Batteries are manufactured with state of Art, superior tubular plate

technology on ultra modern hi-tech machinery. AVI Tubular Batteries are specially designed to withstand long and frequent power cut for many years. It is the Long Lasting UPS/Inverter Batteries.

Model	Capacity <sup>®</sup>	Warranty (months)	Pro-Rata Warranty ( months) #	Total Warranty (months)*
CHAMP 800	65 AH	24	24	48
CHAMP 1200	96 AH	24	24	48
SUMO 1400	110 AH	24	24	48
SUMO 1800	150 AH	24	24	48
SUMO 2200	180 AH	24	24	48
VICTOR 1500	120 AH	24	24	48
VICTOR 1800	150 AH	24	24	48
VICTOR 2200	180 AH	24	24	48
VICTOR 2400	200 AH	24	24	48
VICTOR 2800	240 AH	24	24	48

FEATURES

**ADVANTAGES** 

Special designed tubular plates using 99.9% pure lead and ultra safe separators.

Three times longer life.

Large container to accommodate 30% extra electrolyte.

Low maintenance required.

Ceramic vent plug with water level Indicator.

Visual Indication for water level & less topping of water required.

Quick recharge formulation.

Saves electricity by charging battery faster.

Low self discharge, low internal resistance.

Increases efficiency of battery & saves electricity.

Note: The designs and/or specifications may change any time without prior information.



## AVI APPLIANCES PVT. LTD.

65-66, Narayan Industrial Estate, Opp. Raipur Mill, Saraspur, Ahmedabad-380018. INDIA Factory: 9377767813 Mobile: + 91-9377767814

website www.avi-products.com

Since 1994
Providing 100%
Satisfaction to
Customers

w.nirupshah.com 09825062331

## Back





AVI Tubular Batteries are from AVI APPLIANCES PVT. LTD. an ISO 9001:2008 certified company in the field of Power Electronics since 1994. AVI Tubular Batteries are manufactured with state of Art, superior tubular plate technology on ultra modern hitech machinery. AVI Tubular Batteries are specially designed to withstand long and frequent power cut for many years. It is the ultimate UPS/Inverter Batteries.

FEATURES	ADVANTAGES
Special designed tubular plates using 99.9% pure lead and ultra safe separators.	Three times longer life.
Large cabinet to accommodate 30% extra electrolyte.	Low maintenance required.
Ceramic Vent plug with water level Indicator.	Visual Indication for water level & less topping of water required.
Quick recharge formulation.	Saves electricity by charging battery faster.
Low Self discharge, low internal resistance	Increases efficiency of battery & saves electricity.



\* At 27 degrees C when discharged at C20 upto 1.75Vpc (1.280 sp gr) # Please refer to our prorata warranty policy.



Statutory Notice:
All batteries contain lead, which is harmful for humans and environment. As per statutory requirements, the used battery must be returned to the authorized dealer, manufacturer or at the designated collection centre. Since we are in the process of eternal development,

the designs and/or specifications may change any time without prior information.

AVI APPLIANCES PVT. LTD.
65-66, Narayan Industrial Estate, Opp. Raipur Mill, Saraspur,
Ahmedabad-380018. INDIA Ph.: +91-79-22923767 Mobile: +91-9327067767, 9377767814 MANA MANA

website www.avi-products.com

Customers

Since 1994 Providing 100% Satisfaction to

## VICTOR

- ► Low Maintenance
- ► Longer Life

An ISO 9001:2008 Company







Chalega dugna/chalta hi rahe/dugni zindagi/etc











The Extreme UPS Battery